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TAYLOR 
TAYLOR 
TAYLOR 
TAYLOR 
TAYLOR 
TAYLOR 
TAYLOR 
TAYLOR 
TAYLOR 
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BARNETT OFFICE MACHINES 
BARNETT OFFICE MACHINES, 
BEACON?STAMP & SEAL CO. 
BEBEE ENGINEERING 
BEST? PUBLICATIONS 
BEWLEY!S SWEEPER SERVICE,INC. 
BIBLIOGRAPHIC & ILL CENTER 
BIG: THREE 
BILLBOARD 
BIXBY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 
BIXBY. PUBLIC WORKS AUTHORITY 
BIXBY TELEPHONE 
BOB MCCORMACK STUDIO 
BRODART CQ. 
BRODART.CO. 
BUCCANEER BOOKS 
BUMBLE : BEE 
BURROUGHS, PAT 
C&C. TILE AND CARPET CO 
CANNON=EVANS-FREELAND-BROWN 
CARL TON=BATES CO. 
CARPENTER PAPER CO. 
CARPENTER PAPER CQ. 
CASTERSZOF OKLAHOMA INC. 
CELLULAR ONE 
CHANEY: APPLIANCES, 
CHERKIS,;!LISA 
CINEMA GUILD 
CINTAS.“CORP. 
CITYCOF:. BROKEN ARROW 
CITY@OF = COLLINSVILLE 
CITY OF.SAND SPRINGS 
CITY:OF - TULSA 
CITY: OF TULSA 
CITY OF TULSA,FINANCE & 
CLARK.ELECTRICAL SUPPLY CO. 
COHLMIA'S: 
COLEMAN: ERVIN JOHNSTON 
COMBS, + TERRI 
COMMERCE CLEARING HOUSE, 
COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL 
COMPUADD; INC. 
CUMMINGS, MARY 
CURLEYSPUBLISHING INC. 
DARRELE'S MESSENGER SERVICE, 
DATA=CAL : CORPORATION 
DATATIMES 
DEMCO.¢ = 
DISCLOSURE INFO CENTERS 
DOVER .ELEVATOR CO. 
EASTMAN =KODAK COMPANY 
EBSCO. «:: 
ECONO-CLAD BOOKS 
ECONOMY JANITORIAL SERVICES 
EDUCATIONAL RECORD CENTER 
ELEGANT. INTERIORS 
ELF «ASPHALT 
EMPIRE.ROOFING & INSULATION 
EMPIRE: ROOFING & INSULATION CO 
EMSCO.ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO 
ENGEL, ‘MEG 
EVERTON : PUBLISHERS 
FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP 
FIELDS=DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FILMAKERS LIBRARY 
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FIRST.IMAGE MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
FOX.PHOTO 1-HR LABS 
GEGLOGICAL SOCIETY OF AMERICA 
GOALSSYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL INC 
GRANDFATHER'S CLOCK GALLERY 
GROLIER “EDUCATIONAL 
GTE.SOUTHWEST, INC. 
GUARDIAN ‘SECURITY SYSTEMS, 
GUFFEY'S* TULSA REAL ESTATE 
H.W. «WILSON CO. 

BOOKS 
BOOKS 
BOOKS 
BOOKS 
BOOKS 
BOOKS 
BOOKS 
BOOKS 
BOOKS 
VIDEOS 
SUPPLIES 
TYPEWRITER REPAIR 
RUBBER STAMPS 
INSPECT/REPAIR 
CONTINUATIONS 
FILTERS & BAGS 
ILL:COPIES 
CYLINDERS GAS 
CONTINUATIONS 
CONTINUATIONS 
WATER & SEWER 
SERVICE 
BLACK'& WHITE SETTING/JAN 
SUPPLIES 
VIDEOS: : : 
BOOKS” | 
LEASE“ PYMT 
MILEAGE. ~ 
CARPET 2& SUPPLIES 
GEENPOOL RENT 
SUPPLIES: 
SUPPLIES 
TOILLETSEAT COVERS 
GLIDERS: 
CELLULAR PHONE 
2 HOTPOINT REFRIGERATORS 
REIMBURSEMENT 
AUDIOZVISUAL 
SHOP RAGS & MOPS 
WATER; “REFUSE, SEWER 
ELECTRIC.Z& WATER 
WATER °& REFUSE 
CENTREXUMONTHLY SERVICE 
WATER ‘SERVICE 
GASOLINE 
SUPPLIES? 
PLANT MAINTENANCE 
PROFESSTONAL SERVICES 
HERB-WHITE SEMINAR 
CONTINUAT IONS 
CONT INUATIONS 
BITSTREAM FACELIFT 
HERBIWHITE SEMINAR 
CONTINUATIONS 
INFOCIG<7 
SUPPLIES) 
OCTHINVOICE 
AWARD: LABELS 
INFOLITA: 
SERVICE| 
EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE IB 
CONTINUATIONS oO 
BOOKS °2 3° 
JANTTORAL SERVICE 
AUDTO VISUAL 
SERVICES*: 
EMULSIFIED 
ROOF ZREPAIRS 
REPATRS => 
ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES 
MIEEAGE =: 
CONTINUAT:IONS 
DEL TVERY “SERVICE 
39 STACK’ CHAIRS 
AUDTO-VISUAL 
TONER‘ &/.PAPER 
FILM :PROCESSING 
CONTINUATIONS 
ANNUAL MAINT 

"4 CLOCKS” 
BOOKS «< Y° 
TELEPHONE SERVICE 
YRLY -MAINT 
CONT INUATIONS 
CONTINUATIONS 
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9.25 
1333.30 
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175.00 
‘26.13 
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125.00 
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2541.96 
1477.13 
406.00 
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120.00 
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“20.00 
329.44 
44.50 
407.95 

2205.70 
12.36 

105.00 
223.43 
392.72 
144.47 
574.18 

13449.00 
98.86 
338.00 
535.15 
152.68 

2478.00 
40.07 
27.23 
21.00 
a9..75 

2043.99 
305.00 
372.16 
78.53 
17.00 
862.50 
127.80 

2540.00 
452.03 

1154.45 
/! 34.00 
1628.00 


